Whirlpool CSP2771AW2 06 - UPPER AND LOWER BULKHEAD,
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Whirlpool Commercial Whirlpool CSP2771AW2 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 06 - UPPER AND LOWER BULKHEAD
LITERATURE

Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 3399508 W10359271 Shaft, Drum Roller Threads
3 3390646 W10139210 Screw, 8-18 X 5/16
5 3387259 279898 Duct-Air
6 697813 Seal, Outlet Housing
7 697814 697813 Seal, Outlet Housing
8 3359452 Nut, Lock
9 3395532 Exhaust Pipe And Bracket
10 3395536 Clip
11 3395997 Not Available Extension, Exhaust Pipe
12 3390814 90767 a:;edw_,r ::;) iﬁg3/8 HeX Washer
13 3390647 488729 Screw
16 3387709 Nut, 3/8-16
17 3389347 3387809 Bulkhead, Rear

18 3387459 W10080960 Washer, Support


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299464-commercial-whirlpool-csp2771aw2-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805468-whirlpool-w10359271-washer-dryer-shaft-drum-roller-threads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801724-whirlpool-3390646-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-5-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7804196-whirlpool-w10139210-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-5-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800480-whirlpool-279898-dryer-duct-air.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802459-whirlpool-697813-washer-dryer-seal-outlet-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802459-whirlpool-697813-washer-dryer-seal-outlet-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801605-whirlpool-3359452-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801803-whirlpool-3395532-dryer-exhaust-pipe-and-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801804-whirlpool-3395536-dryer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-2882789-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560548-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801651-whirlpool-3387709-dryer-nut-3-8-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801657-whirlpool-3387809-dryer-bulkhead-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803815-whirlpool-w10080960-washer-dryer-washer-support.html
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3399509
690997
3396801
697768
3393317
697777
697694
695240
3391948
120614
695240
897772
3387138
3387230
697363
3390531
697757
338906
3391912
179051
697771
3393316
3389421
3389516
3390719

697770

697769
3389510

LIT3395339

LIT3401133

72017
72107

350930
350956
350938

W10359272

W10314173

8563755
W10113138

8544363
8530036
279898

279780
W10113136
697557
3389515

8566209
3389509

Not Available

Not Available

Shaft, Roller Drum Threads
Washer, Thrust

Support

Housing, Outlet Assembly
Complete Drum Assembly
Screw, 11-16 x 7/8

Seal

Screw

Washer

Nut, Hex

Screw

Wheel, Blower
Thermostat, Internal-Bias
Screw, 10-16 X 13/16
Housing, Blower

Lint Duct Assembly
Duct-Air

Radiant, Sensor
Thermostat, High-Limit 255 F
Screw

Cover

Baffle, Drum
Bulkhead, Front
Cover, Lint Screen
Thermal-Fuse

Seal, Cover Plate Blower
Housing

Seal, Transition Duct
Screen, Lint

LITERATURE PARTS
(Installation Instructions)

Label, Wiring Diagram
Paint, Touch-Up

Paint, Touch-Up

Paint, Pressurized Spray B
Paint, Spray 13 Oz.

Paint, Pressurized Spray B
Paint, Touch-Up )

Almond


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7805469-whirlpool-w10359272-washer-dryer-shaft-roller-drum-threads.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802397-whirlpool-690997-washer-dryer-washer-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762894-whirlpool-w10314173-dryer-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803070-whirlpool-8563755-dryer-housing-outlet-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803876-whirlpool-w10113138-dryer-complete-drum-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762851-whirlpool-280114-washer-dryer-seal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560548-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801743-whirlpool-3391948-dryer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802263-whirlpool-487836-dryer-nut-hex.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560548-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802456-whirlpool-697772-dryer-wheel-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801640-whirlpool-3387138-dryer-thermostat-internal-bias.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801641-whirlpool-3387230-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-13-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803049-whirlpool-8544363-dryer-housing-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802933-whirlpool-8530036-dryer-lint-duct-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800480-whirlpool-279898-dryer-duct-air.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801681-whirlpool-338906-washer-dryer-radiant-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801736-whirlpool-3391912-washer-dryer-thermostat-high-limit-255-f.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7796775-whirlpool-179051-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800467-whirlpool-279780-dryer-cover.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762740-whirlpool-w10113136-dryer-baffle-drum.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802451-whirlpool-697557-dryer-bulkhead-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801699-whirlpool-3389515-dryer-cover-lint-screen.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801725-whirlpool-3390719-dryer-thermal-fuse.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802454-whirlpool-697770-washer-dryer-seal-cover-plate-blower-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803103-whirlpool-8566209-dryer-seal-transition-duct.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801698-whirlpool-3389509-dryer-screen-lint.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803703-whirlpool-lit3401133-dryer-label-wiring-diagram.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802473-whirlpool-72017-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802475-whirlpool-72107-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-790302-whirlpool-350930-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray-b.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802015-whirlpool-350956-washer-dryer-paint-spray-13-oz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802012-whirlpool-350938-washer-dryer-paint-pressurized-spray-b.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802488-whirlpool-799344-washer-dryer-paint-touch-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803281-whirlpool-978883-washer-dryer-almond.html
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